
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

118 

88 

18 

28 

23 

46 

1 

69 

34 

79 

Name 

ΚΕΦΑΛΩΝΙΤΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ 

ΜΠΑΞΙΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΗΛΙΑΣ 

ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΑΝ∆ΡΈΑΣ 

∆ΗΜΟΥΛΑΣ ΤΡΥΦΩΝΑΣ 

ΒΕΛΙΣΣΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΛΕΩΝΙ∆ΑΣ 

ΚΡΕΜΑΛΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 

ΚΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ 

ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 

ΛΑΤΣΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 

ΣΟΦΤΑ-ΜΕΧΜΕΤ ΑΛΗ 

Club 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

Λ.Ε.ΜΟΤ. 

ΛΕ.∆Ι.ΛΑ 

ΛΕ.∆Ι.ΛΑ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥ∆ΡΑΣ 

ΛΕ.∆Ι.ΛΑ 

Μ.Ο.Θ. 

ΜΟΤΟΛΕΣΧΗ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 

ΛΕ.∆Ι.ΛΑ 

ΠΟΛΥΜΗΧΑΝΟΙ ΞΑΝΘΗΣ 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

Total Tm 

19:53.573 

19:54.658 

20:15.092 

20:17.459 

20:17.757 

20:18.728 

20:45.712 

20:49.663 

20:11.069 

20:40.835 

Diff 

1.085 

21.519 

23.886 

24.184 

25.155 

52.139 

56.090 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

58.627 

58.672 

59.523 

1:00.090 

59.293 

58.984 

59.231 

1:00.716 

1:01.563 

1:03.840 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.085 

Avg. Speed 

74,197 

Best Lap Tm 

58.627 

Best Speed 

75,528 

Best Lap by 

118 - ΚΕΦΑΛΩΝΙΤΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ 

Printed: 15/9/2002 14:05:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  S-timing 

ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ SUPERMOTO 1ος ΑΓΩΝΑΣ 

RACING OPEN 

RACE 2 

Race (20 Laps) started at 13:27:06 

PISTA KART LAMS 1,230 km 

1/5/2022 13:30 


